PICTURE ITEMS & PACKING EQUIVALENT W MODEL # DESCRIPTIONS
Eco Star Bulb 6W  6 of 60 W LE-BULB-105C 450 LM, 6000K, 100-260VAC
LE-BULB-105W 410 LM, 3000K, 100-260VAC
Eco Star 3W  6 of 25 W LE-BULB-045C 210 LM, 6000K, 100-260VAC
LE-BULB-045W 190 LM, 3000K, 100-260VAC
Candle Lamp 3W  6 of 25 W LE-CL045C 210 LM, 6000K, 100-260VAC
LE-CL045W 190 LM, 3000K, 100-260VAC
Eco Star Bulb 8W 4 of 100 W LE-BULB-145C 790 LM, 6000K, 90-260VAC
LE-BULB-145W 720 LM, 3000K, 90-260VAC
Eco Star Bulb 13W 4 of 150 W LE-BULB-245C 1160 LM, 6000K, 90-260VAC
LE-BULB-245W 1070 LM, 3000K, 90-260VAC
MR 16, 1X1 1W  8 of 8W LE-MR16-1C/W 1X1W LED
MR 16, 3X1 3W  8 of 20 W LE-MR16-3X1C 3X1W LED, 6000K, 12V
LE-MR16-3X1W 3X1W LED, 3000K, 12V
MR 16, 4X1 4W 6 of 25 W LE-MR16-4X1C 4X1W LED, 6000K, 12V
LE-MR16-4X1W 4X1W LED, 3000K, 12V
MR 16, 5X1 5W  4 of 30W LE-MR16-5X1C 5X1W LED, 6000K, 12V
LE-MR16-5X1W 5X1W LED, 3000K, 12V
MR 16 6W  6 of 30W LE-MR16-3X2C 3X2W LED, 6000K, 12V
LE-MR16-3X2W 3X2W LED, 3000K, 12V
PAR 16 3W 6 of 15W LE-PAR16-3C 3W LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-PAR16-3W 3W LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
PAR 30 7W 4 of 40W LE-PAR30-7X1C 7X1W LEDS, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-PAR30-7X1W 7X1W LEDS, 3000K, 200-240VAC
PAR 38 9W 4 of 55W LE-PAR38-9X1C 9X1W LEDS, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-PAR38-9X1W 9X1W LEDS, 3000K, 200-240VAC
PAR 38 12W 4 of 70W LE-PAR38-12X1C 12X1W LEDS, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-PAR38-12X1W 12X1W LEDS, 3000K, 200-240VAC
PAR 38 15W 4 of 90W LE-PAR38-15X1C 15X1W LEDS, 3000K, 200-240VAC
LE-PAR38-15X1W 15X1W LEDS, 3000K, 200-240VAC
GU 10, SPOT 3W  6 of 20W LE-GU10-3X1C 3X1W LEDS, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-GU10-3X1W 3X1W LEDS, 3000K, 200-240VAC
GU 10, SPOT 4W 6 of 25W LE-GU10-4X1C 4X1W LEDS, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-GU10-4X1W 4X1W LEDS, 3000K, 200-240VAC
PICTURE ITEMS EQUIVALENT W MODEL # DESCRIPTIONS
Track Spot 7W 4 of 40W LE-TS7X1C 7X1W LEDS, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-TS7X1W 7X1W LEDS, 3000K, 200-240VAC
Sensi Downlight 9W  4 of 70W LE-DL126CD 126X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-DL126WD 126X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
Sensi Downlight 16W  4 of 150W LE-DL240CD 240X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-DL240WD 240X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
LE-DLD240CD 240X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC, DIMMABLE
LE-DLD240WD 240X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC, DIMMABLE
Sensi Downlight 28W  4 of 250W LE-DL400CD 400X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-DL400WD 400X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
LE-DLD400CD 400X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC, DIMMABLE
LE-DLD400WD 400X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC, DIMMABLE
T8 LED TUBE, 60CM 9W 4 of 20W FLUORESCENT LE-T8-144CD 144X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-T8-144WD 144X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
T8 LED TUBE, 90CM 14W 4 of 30W FLUORESCENT LE-T8-216CD 216X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-T8-216WD 216X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
T8 LED TUBE, 120CM 18W 4 of 40W FLUORESCENT LE-T8-288CD 288X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-T8-288WD 288X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
T8 X-TUBE, 150CM 24W  4 of 60W FLUORESCENT LE-T8-360CD 360X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-T8-360WD 360X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
T5 LED PACK, 120CM 14W  4 of 28W FLOURESCENT LE-T5-216CDB 216X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-T5-216WDB 216X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
T5 LED PACK, 90CM 10W  4 of 20W FLUORESCENT LE-T5-162CDB 162X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-T5-162WDB 162X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
T5 LED PACK, 60CM 7W  4 of 14W FLOURESCENT LE-T5-108CDB 108X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-T5-108WDB 108X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
T5 LED TUBE, 120CM 14W  4 of 28W FLOURESCENT LE-T5-216CD 216X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-T5-216WD 216X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
T5 LED TUBE, 90CM 10W  4 of 20W FLUORESCENT LE-T5-168CD 168X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-T5-168WD 168X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
T5 LED TUBE, 60CM 7W  4 of 14W FLOURESCENT LE-T5-108CD 108X SMD LED, 6000K, 200-240VAC
LE-T5-108WD 108X SMD LED, 3000K, 200-240VAC
Eco Desk Lamp 6W  1 of 45W LD-TL72CD 72 x Edison SMD, 6W
Sensi Desk Lamp 9W   1 of 75W LD-TL120CD 120 x Edison SMD, 9W